PROCESS EQUIPMENT CATALOG 55
EP Series Hose Pumps
Positive Displacement Hose Pumps
PROCESS EQUIPMENT CATALOG 55
1. Choose your pump speed to meet your
flow requirements.
2. Choose your hose and hose barb material to
meet your application requirements.
Ordering Information and Technical Specifications
Model EP2006 EP2013 EP3019 EP4029
Pump Speed Range
157:1
(Low)
51.3:1
(Mid)
157:1
(Low)
35.1:1
(Mid)
100.4:1
(Low)
35.9:1
(Mid)
79.7:1
(Low)
34.3:1
(Mid)
19.7:1
(High)
Pump Speed @ 60 Hz - rpm   11 35 11 51 18 50 23 52 91
Flow Rate @ 10 Hz - gpm (lpm)
0.00765
(0.02)
0.0235
(0.08)
0.0305
(0.11)
0.137
(0.51)
0.144
(0.54)
0.4
(1.51)
0.565
(2.13)
1.31
(4.95)
2.275
(8.61)
Flow Rate @ 60 Hz - gpm (lpm) 0.046 (0.17) 0.14 (0.52) 0.17 (0.64) 0.82 (3.1) 0.86 (3.2) 2.4 (9.0) 3.4 (12.8) 7.9 (29.9) 13.7 (51.8)
Natural Rubber Hose
316 SST Barb 24L104 24L118 24L188 24L202 24L546 24L560 25L028 25L042 25L056
Hastelloy-C Barb N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Nitrile Hose
317 SST Barb 24L107 24L121 24L191 24L205 24L549 24L563 25L031 25L045 25L059
Hastelloy-C Barb 24L108 24L122 24L192 24L206 24L550 24L564 25L032 25L046 25L060
EPDM Hose
318 SST Barb 24L100 24L114 24L184 24L198 24L542 24L556 25L024 25L038 25L052
Hastelloy-C Barb 24L101 24L115 24L185 24L199 24L543 24L557 25L025 25L039 25L053
CSM Hose
319 SST Barb 24L105 24L119 24L189 24L203 24L547 24L561 25L029 25L043 25L057
Hastelloy-C Barb 24L106 24L120 24L190 24L204 24L548 24L562 25L030 25L044 25L058
Natural Rubber Hose
Hose not installed
316 SST Barb 24L374 24L388 24L458 24L472 24L630 24L644 25L094 25L108 25L122
Hastelloy-C Barb N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Nitrile Hose
Hose not installed
317 SST Barb 24L377 24L391 24L461 24L475 24L633 24L647 25L097 25L111 25L125
Hastelloy-C Barb 24L378 24L392 24L462 24L476 24L634 24L648 25L098 25L112 25L126
EPDM Hose
Hose not installed
318 SST Barb 24L370 24L384 24L454 24L468 24L626 24L640 25L090 25L104 25L118
Hastelloy-C Barb 24L371 24L385 24L455 24L469 24L627 24L641 25L091 25L105 25L119
CSM Hose
Hose not installed
319 SST Barb 24L375 24L389 24L459 24L473 24L631 24L645 25L095 25L109 25L123